Expense Claim Reporting

Name
Position

Reporting Period

Tarick Ahmad
Chief Technology Officer

January - June 2025

Transaction Dates
1/25/2025
3/4/2025
3/5/2025
4/8/2025
5/6/2025
5/13/2025
6/9/2025

Grand Total

7/28/2025

Disclosure Description

Institute of Corporate Directors Fellowship Gala Jun 4

Calgary business meetings Apr 4-5

Canadian Business Leaders Award Dinner

Institute of Corporate Directors course

AWCBC All Committees meetings in Toronto May 6-7
Business meeting with WCB Saskatchewan

AWCBC 2025 Governance Summit in St. Andrews, NB Jun 9-12

Accommodation

279.81

1,408.61

2,220.73
3,909.15

Airfare

1,275.73

927.01
2,202.74

Mileage

345.68

345.68

Conferences, Seminars
& Courses
519.75

997.50

1,517.25

Meal & Per Diem
Allowances

84.00

118.00

225.00
427.00

Parking &
Transportation

15.75

61.34

1,617.65
1,694.74

Business

Meal

118.09

118.09

Workers’
Compensation
Board - Alberta

Grand Total

519.75
709.49
15.75
997.50
2,863.68
118.09
4,990.39
10,214.65
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