## **Expense Claim Reporting**



Name Tarick Ahmad

Position Chief Technology Officer

Reporting Period January - June 2025

					Conferences, Seminars	Meal & Per Diem	Parking &	Business	
Transaction Dates	Disclosure Description	Accommodation	Airfare	Mileage	& Courses	Allowances	Transportation	Meal	<b>Grand Total</b>
1/25/2025	Institute of Corporate Directors Fellowship Gala Jun 4				519.75				519.75
3/4/2025	Calgary business meetings Apr 4-5	279.81		345.68		84.00			709.49
3/5/2025	Canadian Business Leaders Award Dinner						15.75		15.75
4/8/2025	Institute of Corporate Directors course				997.50				997.50
5/6/2025	AWCBC All Committees meetings in Toronto May 6-7	1,408.61	1,275.73			118.00	61.34		2,863.68
5/13/2025	Business meeting with WCB Saskatchewan							118.09	118.09
6/9/2025	AWCBC 2025 Governance Summit in St. Andrews, NB Jun 9-12	2,220.73	927.01			225.00	1,617.65		4,990.39
<b>Grand Total</b>		3,909.15	2,202.74	345.68	1,517.25	427.00	1,694.74	118.09	10,214.65

7/28/2025 Page 1 of 1